#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
Yoshihisa DOTTA	09/05/2003	
Toshio KIMURA	09/04/2003	

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha			
Street Address:	22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
City:	Osaka			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	545-8522			

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7276780

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

 Fax Number:
 (703)816-4100

 Phone:
 703-816-4000

 Email:
 hwb@nixonvan.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.

Address Line 1: 901 North Glebe Road

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

**ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:** | 790-2286\_7276780

NAME OF SUBMITTER: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=790-2286\_7276780#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 7;

PATENT REEL: 027215 FRAME: 0113

りうた。 Case No.:	0830	(N)	)
-------------------	------	-----	---

## ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

w.	Yoshihisa DOTT	A	Таманинимининиминий Таманиниминий Таманиниминий Таманиниминий Таманиниминий		*************************	***********	*********************	
/5m.,.manana)	Toshio KIMURA		***************************************			~~~~~		OMERS SERVICE
(Inventors) _	ancelle manuscriptus ar turn turi viete esti sida kila kila anima esta. T	***************************************	And desibution ages and in different from the desired		***************************************		***************************************	
•	***************************************		DEPPHENENNENNENNENNENNENNEN		*****************	************		*
	In conside considerations pa		the sum of one					
	hereby does assig	ın, transfe	er and set over		-	,	` .	
(Assignee)	SHARP KABUSH			0500 lane	a corporation	of C	Dsaka, Japan	***************************************
Address) 22-22 Nagaike-cho Abeno-ku Osaka 545-8522 Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title and interest in the control of the						est for		
•	the United States,	its territo	ries, depender	ncies and p	oossessions ir	the in	nvention, and	all
(Title)	applications for pa							n as
(11116)	<u>JEIRIOONDOON</u>	ALC POPAL	> ba. 3~176.65 623 528 °	OINON O	LIBIOORDOG	IONI	WE VIVE	
	for which the unde							
2003 and	September 5.	costates or	or America or, has already file	ir not on e ed U.S. ap	ven date, ther plication Ser	i nas i ial No	executed on	on on
	***************************************							
	The undersigned assignee at the tin				ignment of thi	s inve	intion to said	
The u	ndersigned agree(	s) to exec	cute all papers	and docur	nents necessa	ary in o	connection wi	th
	or any interference so to execute sepa							ins
Assignee may	deem necessary	or expedia	ent and further	to perform	any act which	h may	be necessar	y
	with claims or prov nilar agreements.	isions of	the Internation	al Convent	tion for Protec	tion of	f Industrial	
	ndersigned agree(	s) to perfo	orm all affirmat	ive acts w	hich mav be n	ecess	arv to obtain :	а
	d United States pat				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	ndersigned hereby							
	tters Patent of the ntinuing application							
and hereby co	venants that he ha	is (they ha	ave) full right to	convey th	ne entire intere	est her	rein assigned	•
	s (they have) not e							
	ndersigned hereby ment any further id							
with the rules	of the United State	s Patent	Office for reco	dation of t	his document.	. It is	understood	
	at ASSIGNEE'S at ue to represent on					ed on	IIy ASSIGNEE	
	iess whereof, exec	•				e the u	undersioned	
signature(s).							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Date	/Sep / 2003	Signatu	re of inventor		Yoshihisa	Ċ	Dotta	
Date4	/sep/2003	Signatu	re of inventor	COCOCOCICA	Jeihio	k	Vinuro.	
Date	***************************************	Signatu	re of inventor	*********		**************************************		· 
Date		Signatu	re of inventor					***************************************
Date	************************************	Signatu	re of inventor	***************************************	*********************			the allegent and are all the beautiful.
Witnessed by:	ah	tem	Dai.	Date	<u> </u>	10	ep /2003	
	, and a second s	~ ~~ VVC	is produced	Logi		1 5	7_/	
Witnessed by:				Date	9			

RECORDED: 11/11/2011

264637